1SECMA
ECHOGENIC & HYBRID NEEDLES
for regional anesthesia
2 SECMA
SECMA EVOLUTION® ULTRASOUND NEEDLES FOR REGIONAL
The only ultrasound needle you will ever use....
In regional anesthesia, ultrasound-guided technique is widely used. However, even the best ultrasound scanner
cannot always show the optimal image when using low echogenicity needles and cannulas.

USB080-22 Secma echogenic needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 30° back-cut ,
22Gx80 mm.
10
USB090-21 Secma echogenic needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 30° back-cut ,
21Gx90 mm.
10
USB100-21 Secma echogenic needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 30° back-cut ,
21Gx100 mm.
10
USB120-21 Secma echogenic needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 30° back-cut ,
21Gx120 mm.
10
USB150-21 Secma echogenic needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 30° back-cut ,
21Gx150 mm.
10
EHB035-22  Secma echogenic hybrid needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 22Gx35 mm. 10
EHBO55-22  Secma echogenic hybrid needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 22Gx55 mm. 10
EHBO95-21  Secma echogenic hybrid needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 21Gx95 mm. 10
EHB125-21  Secma echogenic hybrid needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 21Gx125 mm. 10
EHB150-21  Secma echogenic hybrid needle, Evolution®, ultrasound, 21Gx150 mm. 10
26951-18  Secma echogenic catheter set, Echo PolyPlex®, US 50, 18Gx50 mm. 10
26991-18  Secma echogenic catheter set, Echo PolyPlex®, US 90, 18Gx90 mm. 10
* 10 pieces per box
WITH THE EVOLUTION NEEDLE YOU WILL GET..